

Haying Tender Submission Form

Flagstaff County 12435 TWP RD 442 Sedgewick, AB TOB 4C0 Ph: 780-384-4100

SEALED TENDERS marked **"FLAGSTAFF AIRPORT HAY TENDER"** will be received until **11:00:00** a.m. MST on December 5, 2024, at the FLAGSTAFF COUNTY Administrative Office, 12435 TWP RD 442, Sedgewick, AB TOB 4CO.

Proposal to lease municipal lands for specified agricultural use for a three-year (3) term commencing January 1, 2025.

Applicant Information:

Applicant Name	Phone	
Applicant Address		
Town & Province	Postal Code	
Email		

Legal Land Description of Municipal Land to Lease:

PT 13-44-13 W4

Bid Proposal to Lease:

Applicant's Signature

Date

Flagstaff County reserves the right to not accept the highest bid or refuse or reject all tenders.

- Tender opening will follow immediately after tender closing at the Flagstaff County Administration Office in Sedgewick, AB.
- Any submission, revision or modification made by email or facsimile to the Flagstaff County Office will not be considered.

For further information please contact:

Jonathan Dahl, Municipal Services Director, at (780) 384-4100 or Kevin Kinzer, Shop Supervisor, at (780) 384-4106